

	nd S ent Address uite B \ Didia ddress cted> harge cted> Person's	is (nu NF A	mber and street, city, state, zip code) Franklin St, Evansville, Indiana, 47712	Telephone Number (812-202-0136 (<redacted> Purpose: ✓Routine Follow-up Complaint Pre-Operational Temporary HACCP Other (list)</redacted>	Follow-u Yes Summary C) /2019 D Releas 11/ of Violation NC	22/2019	
<redac< td=""><td></td><td>EIDT</td><td>NTIFIED IN THE CHECKLICT AND MADD 470 TO COLUMN 2</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></redac<>		EIDT	NTIFIED IN THE CHECKLICT AND MADD 470 TO COLUMN 2					
			ENTIFIED IN THE CHECKLIST AND NARRATIVE COLUMNS M FROM PREVIOUS INSPECTIONS ARE DENOTED IN THE "SU:		D IN THE N	ARRATIVE	BELOW AS "R"	
Section#	C/NC	R	Narrative				rrected By	
		N		aroos of hand sig	,	To Be Corrected By 11/13/2019		
342	NC		Water temperature under 100 de	egrees at hand sink	κ.	11/	3/2019	
Received by			printed):	Inspected by (name and title pr <redacted></redacted>	rinted):			
Received by	(signature)):		Inspected by (signature):				
cc:			cc:		cc:			



	nd S ant Address uite B \ Didia ddress cted> harge cted> Person's	s (nui NF A	mber and street, city, state, zip code) Franklin St, Evansville, Indiana, 47712		lephone Number 12-202-0136 Comparent States Routine Follow-up Complaint Pre-Operational Temporary HACCP Other (list)	Follow-u NO Summary C	p Releas 11/ of Violatior	24/2019
			ENTIFIED IN THE CHECKLIST AND NARRATIVE COLUMNS M					
			FROM PREVIOUS INSPECTIONS ARE DENOTED IN THE "SUI	MMA	ARY OF VIOLATIONS" AN	D IN THE N		
Section#	C/NC	R	Narrative	• •	242		To Be Co	orrected By
			Follow up from 11-1					
			All violations were co	orre	ected.			
			<u> </u>					
			1					
			1					
			1					
Received by	(name and	title r	printed):	Insp	bected by (name and title pr	rinted):		
<reda< td=""><td></td><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td>redacted></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></reda<>		-			redacted>			
Received by					ected by (signature):			
cc:			cc:			cc:		



Establishm					Telephone Number Date of Inspection (mm/dd/yr) ID #				
			et Pizza Factory		(765-749-5969	, 8/2019	12993		
			nber and street, city, state, zip code) n St, Evansville, Indiana, 477	712	(<redacted></redacted>				
Owner					Purpose:	Follow-u		se Date	
		nae	el Wathen		✓ Routine	No		23/2019	
Owner's Ad				ļ	Follow-up	Summary	of Violation	18:	
Person in C				ļ	Complaint	0	(
<reda< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>Pre-Operational</td><td>с_С</td><td>NC</td><td></td></reda<>					Pre-Operational	с_С	NC		
Responsible			1		Temporary	Menu Type (See additional page)			
				ļ	НАССР				
Certified Fo		er		l	Other (list)	1 <u>02</u>	<u>()</u> 3	<u>4050</u>	
• CRITICAL	ITEMS AF	RE IDE	NTIFIED IN THE CHECKLIST AND NARRATIVE COLU	MNS MA	ARKED "C"				
• VIOLATIC	N(S) REPE	ATED	FROM PREVIOUS INSPECTIONS ARE DENOTED IN TH	HE "SUM	MARY OF VIOLATIONS" AN	D IN THE N	ARRATIVE	BELOW AS "R"	
Section#	C/NC	R	Narrativ	ve			To Be Co	orrected By	
			No noted vic	olatio	ns.				
			Inspected by (name and title printed):						
Received by (signature):					inspected by (signature):				
cc:			cc:			cc:			



2720 N Owner Barry Owner's Ac <redat Person in C <redat Responsible Certified Fo <redat< th=""><th>ant Address N Gree Nasse Idress Cted> harge Cted> Person's Person's</th><th>er er er</th><th>nber and street, city, state, zip code) River Rd, Evansville, IN, 4771 & Logan Nasseri</th><th>[5] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] []</th><th>Telephone Number 812-401-2232 <redacted> Purpose: Routine Follow-up Complaint Pre-Operational Temporary HACCP Other (list)</redacted></th><th>Follow-u NO Summary C</th><th>) /2019 P Releas 11/ of Violatior NC</th><th>D R O</th></redat<></redat </redat 	ant Address N Gree Nasse Idress Cted> harge Cted> Person's Person's	er er er	nber and street, city, state, zip code) River Rd, Evansville, IN, 4771 & Logan Nasseri	[5] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] []	Telephone Number 812-401-2232 <redacted> Purpose: Routine Follow-up Complaint Pre-Operational Temporary HACCP Other (list)</redacted>	Follow-u NO Summary C) /2019 P Releas 11/ of Violatior NC	D R O
			FROM PREVIOUS INSPECTIONS ARE DENOTED IN THE "S			D IN THE N	ARRATIVE	BELOW AS "R"
Section#	C/NC	R	Narrative				To Be Co	orrected By
			Violations from 11/7/20	10 /	corrected			ĩ
				190	Junecleu.			
Received by			printed):		spected by (name and title pr redacted>	rinted):		
					spected by (signature):			
cc:			cc:			cc:		



Establishment Name Highland Inn Establishment Address (number and street, city, state, zip code) 6620 N First Ave, Evansville, IN, 47710 Owner Rodney & Paige Miller Owner's Address <redacted> Person in Charge <redacted> Responsible Person's E-mail Certified Food Handler <redacted> • CRITICAL ITEMS ARE IDENTIFIED IN THE CHECKLIST AND NARRATIVE COLUMNS F</redacted></redacted></redacted>						one Number -909-1500 dacted> edacted> edacted officient operational porary CCP er (list)	Follow-uj NO Summary C Menu Typ) /2019 Releas 11/ of Violation NC	25/2019 Ins: R (tional page)
				T AND NARRATIVE COLUMNS N IONS ARE DENOTED IN THE "SU			D IN THE N	ARRATIVE	BELOW AS "R"
Section#	C/NC	R		Narrative				To Be Co	orrected By
431	NC	~~	Ц	ood vent in need of	cleani	na			9/2019
401	NO				cicariii	ng.		11/	3/2013
					Inspected by (name and title printed):				
Received by	(signature)):			Inspected	by (signature):			
сс:				cc:			cc:		



Establishm	et Str	s (nu	et Living		Telephone Number (812-402-9955 (<redacted></redacted>	Date of Ing (mm/dd/yr 11/12		ID# 12062
Owner			t, Evansville, II velopment LLC		Purpose:	^{e Date} 22/2019		
Owner's Ac	ldress		I		Follow-up Complaint	Summary	of Violation	s:
Person in C	cted>			Pre-Operational	с <u></u> U		<u>R_</u>	
Responsible Certified Fo			il		HACCP Other (list)		se (See addit	ional page)
<redac< td=""><td>ted></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>1<u>02</u></td><td><u>U</u>3<u>U</u></td><td><u>4030</u></td></redac<>	ted>					1 <u>02</u>	<u>U</u> 3 <u>U</u>	<u>4030</u>
				F AND NARRATIVE COLUMNS M ONS ARE DENOTED IN THE "SUN		D IN THE N	ARRATIVE	BELOW AS "R"
Section#	C/NC	R		Narrative				rrected By
285	NC	K	Dish machina nat raa	ching a final temperature	of 160 dogroop for con	itation		3/2019
200	NC		DISIT Machine not rea	ching a linal temperature	or roo degrees for san	itation.	11/1	3/2019
				Inspected by (name and title printed): <redacted></redacted>				
Received by	(signature)):			Inspected by (signature):			
cc:				cc:		cc:		



	ouse ent Address Greer y Mck Idress cted> harge cted> e Person's	ss (nur n Ri (ec	nber and street, city, state, zip code) ver Rd. #102, Evansville, IN, 4771 9	(ر 5 ⁽ ۲۱	elephone Number 312-909-4445 <redacted> urpose: Routine Follow-up Complaint Pre-Operational Temporary HACCP Other (list)</redacted>	Follow-u NO Summary C_) /2019 p Releas 11/ of Violation 	$\frac{ID \#}{12009}$ $e Date 21/2019$ is: $\frac{D}{R} = 0$ fional page) $\frac{1}{2} = \frac{1}{2} =$
			NTIFIED IN THE CHECKLIST AND NARRATIVE COLUMNS					
	. ,		FROM PREVIOUS INSPECTIONS ARE DENOTED IN THE "S	SUMM	ARY OF VIOLATIONS" AN	D IN THE N		
Section#	C/NC	R	Narrative				To Be Co	orrected By
			No noted viola	tions	6.			
				<	pected by (name and title pr redacted>	inted):		
Received by	(signature)):		Ins	pected by (signature):			
cc:			cc:			cc:		